Product Data Sheet
SOL-GA-18-579
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Galleria Professional Solid European Rustic Oak Flooring 18mm x 150mm Stoney Grey
Brushed & Lacquered
Incorporating multi-tonal grey and natural hues, this floor offers a soothing feel for both modern and classic homes. This valuable
addition will be sure to bring something special to any setting. The floor’s natural quality is made even more apparent with a
brushed surface to enhance the texture, paired with a lacquered finish which offers long lasting protection.
With a classic 150mm board and random length planks up to 1200mm, this style is ideal if you’re after the natural beautiful, laidback
look in your home. Crafted from quality European oak, Galleria Professional Solid European Rustic Stoney Grey Brushed &
Lacquered has an unmistakable wood floor feel. Complete with bevelled edges to give your floorboards extra definition, you’re sure
to love the finished result.
With a traditional tongue and groove fitting, that requires gluing or nailing to ensure a secure joint, it’s a job best left up to the
professionals. Looked after with care, this solid wood floor is ready to last a lifetime - a true investment for your home.
Product Details
Warranty
Installation
Code:
Residential:
Floated on underlay:
SOL-GA-18-579
5 years
No
Acceptable without limitMax size of sound knots:Profile: Tongue & Groove
Acceptable up to 1mm wide &
50mm long
Small cracks:
Construction: Solid
Acceptable up to 30% of the boardSapwood:Thickness: 18mm
EuropeOrigin of timber:
Brand:
Commercial:
Galleria Professional
3 years
30mm diameterMax size of broken knots:Edge profile: Bevelled on 4 sides
AllowedInner bark:
Length: 300mm–1200mm
Coverage per pack: 1.80m2
Surface: Brushed
AllowedFiller & colour variation:
Width: 150mm
6Layers of Lacquer / Oil
Technical
Fully bonded: Yes
Finish: Lacquered
UK Flooring Direct
Unit H4 Pilgrims Walk, Prologis Park, Coventry, CV6 4QG
Tel: 02476 012 840
ukflooringdirect.co.uk
© 2024. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited.
At the time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified
correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of this
product at any time without prior notice to third parties. The photographs
used in this technical data sheet are for illustration purposes only.